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REGISTER OF ELECTRICAL SERVICEMEN

Name and Last Notified Address

Abercrombie, James Hamilton, Wanganui
Addison, Roy Robert, Whakatane

Agnew, John, Palmerston North

Ah Sam, Jarnes Auckland

Aldndge, Kenneth Stanley, Auckland .
Allen, Colin Thomas, Stratford .. 3.
A]lison, Douglas Clarence, Whangarei
Anderson, Eric Raymond, Tokoroa ..
Anderson, Gordon, Waipukurau

Andrews, “Jack Charles Te Puke ..
Arundel, Norman Edmund Victor, Nelson
Ayson, Tan Blackbell Scott, Christchurch
Baggett, Henry Francis, Napier ..
Bainbridge, Donald Francis, Whangarei
Barham, Horace Edward, duckland ..

Barley, John Henry, Wellington

Barlow, William Edward, Waipukurau

Bartlett, Kenneth George, Hamilton

Batchelar, Myles William, Rotorua

Batenburg, Noel, Tauranga . .

Bates, Athol Richard, Wellington

Beaton, Wilfred Ambrey, Hamilton ..
Beddow, Lester Ray, Trentham

Bee, Samuel John, Glenavy .

Bell William Henry, Auckland

Beneﬁeld Neville, New Plymouth ..
Benseman, Henry William, Christchurch
Bentley, Arthur James, Hamilton ..
Bestwick, Albert Christopher, Taumnga

Bevin, James Ross, Hamilton .
Bilderbeck, Leslie Otto, Wanganui ..

Black, Trevor William Mayman Auckland
Blakeley James Wilfred, Wellington ..

Bone, Peter Michael, Hastings

Booth, Robert John, Wellington

Boston, Albert Samuel, Napier

Boston, Frederick Gordon Hastings . .

Bowen, James Arnold, Auckland

Bradley Arthur Zelten Wellington

Brayley, Gordon James Christchurch

Brockie, Robert, Masterton ..

Brown, Ronald Gordon Auckland

Brown, Thomas, Te Kanwhata

Bryant, Clarence Walter, Akaroa

Buck, George James, Lower Hutt

Budd, Leonard Arthur, Manaia

Burke, Thomas Patrick, Winton

Burton, Leslie William, Wellington

Butler, Dennis Warren, Napier

Campbell George Cochrane, Welllngton
Campbell, Jack, Auckland .. .
Campion, Clive Maxwell, Waitara

Carlisle, Laurence Francxs, Lower Hutt
Carswell Peter McEachern, Aduckland

Carter, Horace Frederick, Dunedin

Chambers, Robert James, Wellington
Chapman, Frederick, Christchurch

Chatfield, Robert Greatham, Wellington
Chester, Iwmg Leslie, Auckland ..
Chlsnall Ronald Roland, Wellington ..
Clandge Eric Bertram Robert Chrtstchurch ..
Clark, Maxwell, Masterton . ..
Clarke Charles, Christchurch

Claydon Bernard Thomas, Auckland

Coad, Ernest Roy, Eltham .. .
Cocksedge Bazil James, Wellington ..
Coggins, Alfred John, Waiuku

Colbert, John Thomas MacPherson, Chrtstchurch
Cole, W1111am John James, Rotorua ..
Comber, Gilbert White Filby, Dunedin

Cooke, Brian Trevor, Christchurch

Cooke, Trevor Torrington Melville, Papatoetae
Coombes William James, Hamiltor .. .
Cooper, Haddon George, Napier ..

Cooper, Raymond Campbell, Tahunanui
Cotter, Gordon Pierce, Martinborough
Crabtree, Aubrey William, Waihi ..
Crawford, Wallace Campbell, Auckland
Crawshaw, Albert Leslie, Dunedin

Crump, Harold Hilton, Lower Hutt ..

Cservik, John, duckland .. ..
Cummings, Henry John, Dunedin .. ..
Cuff, Marston, Christchurch . ..
Dalgety, Raymond Miles, Wellmgton

Dance, Harold, Tuakau .

Davey, Frederick Macaulay, Dunedin

Dawson, Alexander Hay, Nelson ..
Dawson, Cuthbert Stanley, Christchurch
Dawson, James Ewart, Lower Hutt ..

Dean, Henry Francis, Upper Hutt ..

Deavoll, Wilfred Maurice, Christchurch

Deed, Ronald Foster, Auckland .
Densem Geoffrey William, Palmerston North
Deverell Maurice George, Auckland ..
Dix, Frederick Maurice, Blenheim

Dodds, Jack Francis, Christchurch

Donovan, Norman Francis, Whangarei
Donovan, Thomas Francis, Taumarunui
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Registered No.

ES210
ES404
ES158
ES423
ES388
ES 44
ES349
ES149
ES164
ES 40
ES155
ES189
ES 77
ES369
ES 58
ES260

ES 11
ES284
ES371

No. 13

Date of
Registration

12/5/54
4/10/60
1/4/53
8/12/61
21/8/59
1/4/53
25/1/57
1/4/53
1/4/53
1/4/53

22/3/62
19/3/62
1/9/53



